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Kreis 043 Monchengladbach

Sportpistole - Einzelwertung

Schiitze

Jan-Simon Warmuth
Friedhelm Schéfer
Achim Peters
Andreas Well
Robrecht Schots
Christine Schankweiler
Daniel Dyckers
Rainer Breuer
Horst Hormes
Toni Dyckers
Peter Schynke
Frank Woéhrmann
Andrea Breuer
Horst Graber
Detlef Dahm
Wilbert Schneiders
Rolf Warmuth
Stefan Kirten
Stephan Uebach
Daniel Jeske

Willy Postges
Andrea Baues
Michael Henskes
Peter Réders
Regina Weitz
Michael Baues
Ralf Nixdorf
Roland Schmitz
Hans Bohnen
Frank Kiippers
Jens Finkemeyer
Ralf Schmitz
Holger Pallas

Dirk Hauser
Raimond Wilhelm

Verein

SG Bungt 1

SFF Korschenbroich 1
SG Bungt 1

PSV MG 1

SFF Korschenbroich 1
PSV MG 2

SFF Korschenbroich 2
PSV MG 1

Gladbacher SV 1836 1
SFF Korschenbroich 1
SFF Korschenbroich 1
SG Bungt 1

PSV MG 1

Gladbacher SV 1836 1
SFF Korschenbroich 2
SG Hehn 2

SG Bungt 1

SFF Korschenbroich 2
St. Sebastianus Eicken 1
SFF Korschenbroich 1
Gladbacher SV 1836 1
SFF Korschenbroich 2
PSV MG 1

PSV MG 2

PSV MG 2

SFF Korschenbroich 2
SG Hehn 2

St. Sebastianus Eicken 1
SG Hehn 2

Gladbacher SV 1836 1
St. Sebastianus Eicken 1
St. Sebastianus Eicken 1
St. Sebastianus Eicken 1
SG Hehn 2

Gladbacher SV 1836 1

WK1

265
258
264

256
255

245
258

239
242

225
241
246
219

227
250
217
228

199
237
222
206
227
217
138
140
0
223
0
0

WK 2

252
250
245
255
262
256
255
265
242
249
241
211
240
235
228
236
232
209
239
233
205
227

231
206
213
231
203
215
141

234

o

Stand 10.01.2019

WK 3

267
265

262
256
244
268
247
241
219
239
253
248
257
240
241
275
223
234
232
232
209
204
223
228
233
180
226
204
104
135
222
202
0
197

WK 4

WK5

264

o O O o

WK 6

276
264
258

247

240
229
220

234
234

213
175

O O o oo

Top 4 WK

Summe Schnitt
1072 268,00
1063 265,75
1042 260,50
1040 260,00
1034 258,50
1030 257,50
1027 256,75
1006 251,50
996 249,00
994 248,50
991 247,75
989 247,25
987 246,75
985 246,25
985 246,25
972 243,00
963 240,75
946 236,50
940 235,00
938 234,50
931 232,75
929 232,25
926 231,50
921 230,25
919 229,75
918 229,50
904 226,00
902 225,50
849 212,25
574 143,50
532 133,00

0 0,00

0 0,00

0 0,00

0 0,00

alle WK
Summe

1575
1571
1287
1544
1537
1522
1263
1480
1439
1445
1469
1439
1460
1438
1437
1197
1169
1155
1167
938
1353
1138
1130
1340
1341
1131
1084
1105
1025
678
532
664
625
241
197

Schnitt

262,50
261,83
257,40
257,33
256,17
253,67
252,60
246,67
239,83
240,83
244,83
239,83
243,33
239,67
239,50
239,40
233,80
231,00
233,40
234,50
225,50
227,60
226,00
223,33
223,50
226,20
216,80
221,00
205,00
135,60
133,00
221,33
208,33
241,00
197,00



